HHPM: Hammerhead-PMC+
Quad ADSP-21160 64-bit, 66 MHz PCI Mezzanine Card
ADSP-21160 SHARC Power - Versatile PMC Form-factor
The Hammerhead-PMC+ (HHPM) packs the processing power of four ADSP-21160 SHARC®
DSPs and the speed of a 64-bit, 66 MHz PCI interface onto a single-width PMC module. You
can use the Hammerhead-PMC+ to add I/O or additional processors and memory on any
standard PMC or PMC+ capable carrier board. The board also features 64-512 MB of SDRAM
for general-purpose code and data storage and a 2MB bank of FLASH memory.

Ports
RS-232 Serial Port
    Ordering Information
HHPM-XY-ZZ
Processors = X
1 DSP  =1
2 DSPs =2
4 DSPs =4
SDRAM= Y
64 MB =5
128 MB =6
256 MB =7
512 MB =8
ZZ=Speed*
08= 80 MHz
10= 100 MHz
* Only available with 80 MHz
Connector 1 =X
TDM  =1
RS-232 =2
Link Port 3 =3
Link Port 4 =4
Y= Connector 2
1= TDM
2= RS-232
3= Link Port 3
4= Link Port 4
HHPM-FPIO-XY